
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Alexander Beaton - (21979) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.87 557 H 15/07/13 Natwest Island Games XV Bermuda Beau Sejour 2

26.87 557 F 15/07/13 Natwest Island Games XV Bermuda Beau Sejour 2

27.32 530  21/11/09 Guernsey Island Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

27.47 521  22/05/09 Beau Sejour Barracudas NRG Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

27.58 515 F 19/01/13 Channel Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

27.69 509 F 28/05/10 Beau Sejour Barracudas Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

27.71 507 F 25/01/14 The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ Les Queinevais Beau Sejour 2

27.74 506 H 13/11/10 British University Champs Sheffield Beau Sejour 2

27.74 506 F 22/01/11 Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

27.78 504  25/10/08 AIB Tigers Autumn Meet Le Quennevais Jersey Beau Sejour 2

27.93 496 F 23/11/13 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

28.01 491  14/03/09 Somerset County Champs Hutton Moor Beau Sejour 2

28.10 487  23/05/08 Beau Sejour Barracuda Open Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

28.10 487 F 28/06/14 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

28.59 462 F 24/11/12 Guernsey Channel Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

28.60 462 F 29/06/13 The Specsavers Open Meet 2013 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

28.75 454  25/05/07 Beau Sejour Barracudas Guernsey Beau Sejour 1

29.11 438 H 15/03/08 Somerset County Champs Weston Super Mare Beau Sejour 2

29.45 423 H 24/03/07 Somerset County Champs Weston super Mare Beau Sejour 2

29.46 422 H 06/10/07 Somerset Sprint Champs Hutton Moor Beau Sejour 1

29.69 412  28/10/05 Tigers 24th Autumn Open Mt St Brelade Beau Sejour 2

29.88 405  31/03/06 Guernsey Island Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 1

30.08 397 H 25/03/06 Somerset County Champs Weston-Super-Mare Beau Sejour 2

32.93 302 H 06/03/04 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Beau Sejour 2

33.26 293  28/05/04 Beau Sejour Barracudas Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

34.05 273  26/03/04 Guernsey Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

34.13 271  23/01/04 Jersey C I Closed Champs Jersey Beau Sejour 2
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34.13 271  23/01/04 Jersey C I Closed Champs Jersey Beau Sejour 2

36.12 229  31/01/03 Guernsey Island Closed Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

36.55 221 H 08/03/03 Hampshire County Champs 2003 Various Beau Sejour 2

36.82 216  23/05/03 Beau Sejour Barracudas Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

37.30 208  24/05/02 Beau Senior Barracudas Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

38.85 184  19/04/02 Guernsey Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

39.20 179 H 26/01/02 Channel Islands (Jersey) Fort Regent Beau Sejour 2

39.46 175  25/05/01 Beau Sejour Barracudas Meet Guernsey Channel Is Beau Sejour 2

39.47 175 H 09/03/02 Hampshire County Champs 2002 Southampton Beau Sejour 2

40.56 161 H 10/03/01 Hampshire County Champs 2001 Portsmouth/Watervill Beau Sejour 2

41.29 153  26/05/00 Beau Sejour Barracudas Open Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

41.82 147  06/04/01 Guernsey Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.10 487 F 28/06/14 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

27.71 507 F 25/01/14 The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ Les Queinevais Beau Sejour 2

27.93 496 F 23/11/13 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

26.87 557 F 15/07/13 Natwest Island Games XV Bermuda Beau Sejour 2

26.87 557 H 15/07/13 Natwest Island Games XV Bermuda Beau Sejour 2

28.60 462 F 29/06/13 The Specsavers Open Meet 2013 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

27.58 515 F 19/01/13 Channel Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

28.59 462 F 24/11/12 Guernsey Channel Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

27.74 506 F 22/01/11 Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

27.74 506 H 13/11/10 British University Champs Sheffield Beau Sejour 2

27.69 509 F 28/05/10 Beau Sejour Barracudas Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

27.32 530  21/11/09 Guernsey Island Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

27.47 521  22/05/09 Beau Sejour Barracudas NRG Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

28.01 491  14/03/09 Somerset County Champs Hutton Moor Beau Sejour 2

27.78 504  25/10/08 AIB Tigers Autumn Meet Le Quennevais Jersey Beau Sejour 2

28.10 487  23/05/08 Beau Sejour Barracuda Open Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

29.11 438 H 15/03/08 Somerset County Champs Weston Super Mare Beau Sejour 2

29.46 422 H 06/10/07 Somerset Sprint Champs Hutton Moor Beau Sejour 1

28.75 454  25/05/07 Beau Sejour Barracudas Guernsey Beau Sejour 1

29.45 423 H 24/03/07 Somerset County Champs Weston super Mare Beau Sejour 2

29.88 405  31/03/06 Guernsey Island Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 1

30.08 397 H 25/03/06 Somerset County Champs Weston-Super-Mare Beau Sejour 2

29.69 412  28/10/05 Tigers 24th Autumn Open Mt St Brelade Beau Sejour 2

33.26 293  28/05/04 Beau Sejour Barracudas Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

34.05 273  26/03/04 Guernsey Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

32.93 302 H 06/03/04 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Beau Sejour 2

34.13 271  23/01/04 Jersey C I Closed Champs Jersey Beau Sejour 2

36.82 216  23/05/03 Beau Sejour Barracudas Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

36.55 221 H 08/03/03 Hampshire County Champs 2003 Various Beau Sejour 2

36.12 229  31/01/03 Guernsey Island Closed Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

37.30 208  24/05/02 Beau Senior Barracudas Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

38.85 184  19/04/02 Guernsey Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

39.47 175 H 09/03/02 Hampshire County Champs 2002 Southampton Beau Sejour 2

39.20 179 H 26/01/02 Channel Islands (Jersey) Fort Regent Beau Sejour 2

39.46 175  25/05/01 Beau Sejour Barracudas Meet Guernsey Channel Is Beau Sejour 2

41.82 147  06/04/01 Guernsey Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

40.56 161 H 10/03/01 Hampshire County Champs 2001 Portsmouth/Watervill Beau Sejour 2

41.29 153  26/05/00 Beau Sejour Barracudas Open Guernsey Beau Sejour 2
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